

COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION

PROJECT NUMBER: 73032-1
PROJECT NAME: Old Kasilof Landing SRS Site
Development
LOCATION: Kasilof, AK

OPEN AT: 2:00 PM
DATE: Wednesday, June 5, 2024
BY: RBM
COMPILED BY: DKM DKM

CHECKED BY: RBM

PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Tutka, LLC 2485 E. Zak Circle, Suite A Wasilla, AK 99654		Foster Construction, LLC P.O. Box 303 Soldotna, AK 99669		CIC, Inc. P.O. Box 3025 Soldotna, AK 99669	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0001.0000	Clearing and Grubbing	3.75	Acre	\$11,000.00	\$41,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$82,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$35,625.00
201.0006.0000	Selective Tree Removal	10	Each	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	\$215.00	\$2,150.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
202.0001.0000	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$53,750.00	\$53,750.00
202.2012.0000	Ground Water Well Decommissioning	2	Each	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
203.0003.0000	Unclassified Excavation	6,000	Cubic Yard	\$20.00	\$120,000.00	\$14.00	\$84,000.00	\$20.00	\$120,000.00	\$12.00	\$72,000.00
203.0005.000A	Borrow, Type A	11,600	Cubic Yard	\$38.28	\$444,000.00	\$37.00	\$429,200.00	\$29.00	\$336,400.00	\$34.00	\$394,400.00
301.0001.000D1	Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1	3,600	Ton	\$35.00	\$126,000.00	\$37.00	\$133,200.00	\$35.00	\$126,000.00	\$55.00	\$198,000.00
401.0001.200B	Hot Mix Asphalt, Type II, Class B	1,500	Ton	\$200.00	\$300,000.00	\$186.00	\$279,000.00	\$163.00	\$244,500.00	\$191.00	\$286,500.00
505.0005.0006	Furnish 6 Inch Steel Pile	1,000	Linear Foot	\$75.00	\$75,000.00	\$65.00	\$65,000.00	\$66.00	\$66,000.00	\$70.00	\$70,000.00
505.0006.0006	Drive 6 Inch Steel Pile	29	Each	\$1,200.00	\$34,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$63,800.00	\$2,400.00	\$69,600.00
603.0001.0024	24 Inch CSP	210	Linear Foot	\$120.00	\$25,200.00	\$106.00	\$22,260.00	\$99.00	\$20,790.00	\$135.00	\$28,350.00
603.0003.0024	End Sections for 24 Inch CSP	10	Each	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00	\$625.00	\$6,250.00
607.0005.00BF	Barrier Fence	1,050	Linear Foot	\$98.50	\$103,425.00	\$202.00	\$212,100.00	\$180.00	\$189,000.00	\$161.90	\$169,995.00
615.0001.0000	Standard Sign	97.25	Square Foot	\$160.00	\$15,560.00	\$200.00	\$19,450.00	\$225.00	\$21,881.25	\$150.00	\$14,587.50
618.0002.0000	Seeding	160	Pound	\$350.00	\$56,000.00	\$123.00	\$19,680.00	\$124.00	\$19,840.00	\$156.00	\$24,960.00
620.0001.000B	Topsoil, Class B	16,800	Square Yard	\$8.00	\$134,400.00	\$3.50	\$58,800.00	\$7.25	\$121,800.00	\$5.25	\$88,200.00
622.2014.0000	Spotting Scope	2	Each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$15,600.00	\$11,100.00	\$22,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
622.2015.000A	ELP Walkway	288	Square Foot	\$250.00	\$72,000.00	\$370.00	\$106,560.00	\$448.00	\$129,024.00	\$425.00	\$122,400.00
622.2015.000B	ELP Stairway	180	Square Foot	\$250.00	\$45,000.00	\$425.00	\$76,500.00	\$780.00	\$140,400.00	\$790.00	\$142,200.00
622.2016.0000	Concrete Parking Bumper	63	Each	\$150.00	\$9,450.00	\$220.00	\$13,860.00	\$355.00	\$22,365.00	\$250.00	\$15,750.00
622.2017.0000	Barrier Rock	69	Each	\$300.00	\$20,700.00	\$275.00	\$18,975.00	\$470.00	\$32,430.00	\$1,200.00	\$82,800.00
622.2018.0000	Large Picnic Shelter	1	Each	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00
622.2019.0000	Entrance Sign	1	Each	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
622.2020.0000	Orientation Kiosk	1	Each	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00
622.2021.000D	Interpretive Panel, Type D	7	Each	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$34,300.00	\$6,200.00	\$43,400.00	\$6,520.00	\$45,640.00
622.2022.0000	Kids Don't Float Kiosk	1	Each	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
622.2023.00DE	Double Entrance Gate	2	Each	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$41,000.00
622.2024.00SE	Single Entrance Gate	2	Each	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$16,250.00	\$32,500.00
630.0001.0003	Geotextile, Separation, Class 3	13,500	Square Yard	\$5.00	\$67,500.00	\$1.39	\$18,765.00	\$2.30	\$31,050.00	\$1.20	\$16,200.00
640.0001.0000	Mobilization and Demobilization	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$119,000.00	\$119,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00
641.0001.0000	Erosion, Sediment, & Pollution Control Administration	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
641.0002.0000	Temporary Erosion, Sediment & Pollution Control Adminis	All Req'd	Contingent Sum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
641.0006.0000	Withholding	All Req'd	Contingent Sum	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
642.0001.0000	Construction Surveying	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00
642.0003.0000	Three Person Survey Party	20	Hour	\$345.00	\$6,900.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$320.00	\$6,400.00
642.0006.0000	As-Built Survey	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$19,550.00	\$19,550.00
643.0002.0000	Traffic Maintenance	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
647.0006.0000	Hydraulic Excavator, 1 C.Y., 100 HP Min.	40	Hour	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$123.00	\$4,920.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00
654.0001.0000	Single Concrete Vaulted Toilet	2	Each	\$100,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$174,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$236,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$236,000.00
670.0001.0000	Traffic Markings	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00
687.0001.0000	HDPE Innerduct	650	Linear Foot	\$80.00	\$52,000.00	\$24.00	\$15,600.00	\$22.00	\$14,300.00	\$12.00	\$7,800.00
687.0002.0000	Junction Box	3	Each	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
688.0000.0001	Utility Support	All Req'd	Contingent Sum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
688.1000.0000	Utility Support Price Adjustment	All Req'd	Contingent Sum	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL BASIC BID				\$2,341,035.00	\$2,646,070.20	\$2,649,530.25	\$2,733,257.50				

OTHER BIDDERS:

Peninsula Construction, Inc., 39981 Dodge Court, Kenai, AK 99611

TOTAL BASIC BID:

\$3,107,863.50